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www.verderosso.com.br

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3

Sabado
Prova 1 Marcas Lda
Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

10/10/2020 13:40
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Lap Tm
2:07.441
2:47.339
2:09.123
2:07.368
2:06.806
2:08.737
2:09.204
2:10.523

Diff Time of Day

+0.635 14:28:41.591
+40.533 14:31:28.930
+2.317 14:33:38.053
+0.562 14:35:45.421

- 14:37:52.227

+1.931 14:40:00.964
+2.398 14:42:10.168
+3.717 14:44:20.691

(80) THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA
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2:09.532
2:08.878
2:08.285
2:10.427
3:07.411
2:10.302
2:09.668
2:09.048
2:08.973
2:09.567
2:10.218

14:19:41.080

+1.247 14:21:50.612
+0.593 14:23:59.490

- 14:26:07.775

+2.142 14:28:18.202
+59.126 14:31:25.613
+2.017 14:33:35.915
+1.383 14:35:45.583
+0.763 14:37:54.631
+0.688 14:40:03.604
+1.282 14:42:13.171
+1.933 14:44:23.389

(32) EBER QUINTINO GOMES

1
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2:08.904
2:07.755
2:08.451
2:09.156
3:06.733
2:11.050
2:08.045
2:07.531
2:09.188
2:08.341
2:14.752

14:19:43.492

+1.373 14:21:52.396
+0.224 14:24:00.151
+0.920 14:26:08.602
+1.625 14:28:17.758
+59.202 14:31:24.491
+3.519 14:33:35.541
+0.514 14:35:43.586

- 14:37:51.117

+1.657 14:40:00.305
+0.810 14:42:08.646
+7.221 14:44:23.398

(8) JOAO PEDRO / ARNISTIDES

1
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2:08.538
2:08.968
2:08.318 |
2:10.205
3:07.297
2:14.726
2:0.029
2:09.068
2:08.792
2:08.631
2:12.386

(91) HUGO NETO

14:19:41.219

+0.220 14:21:49.757
+0.650 14:23:58.725

- 14:26:07.043

+1.887 14:28:17.248
+58.979 14:31:24.545
+6.408 14:33:39.271
+0.711 14:35:48.300
+0.750 14:37:57.368
+0.474 14:40:06.160
+0.313 14:42:14.791
+4.068 14:44:27.177

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:09.282 +3.120 14:37:44.240
(82) CEZAR MARTINS 10 2:06.298 +0.136 14:39:50.538
1 - 14:19:33.809 11 2:06.221 +0.059 14:41:56.759
2 2:07.347 +0.850 14:21:41.156 12 2:07.188 +1.026 14:44:03.947
3 2:07.526 +1.029 14:23:48.682
4 2:07.046 +0.549 14:25:55.728 (27) EDUARDO MATTAR
5 2:08.154 +1.657 14:28:03.882 1 14:19:37.503
6 3:14.851 +1:08.354 14:31:18.733 2 2:07.864 +1.057 14:21:45.367
7 2:07.190 +0.693 14:33:25.923 3 2:06.807 | - 14:23:52.174
8 2:06.828 +0.331 14:35:32.751 4 2:07.313 +0.506 14:25:59.487
9 2:08.210 +1.713 14:37:40.961 5 2:09.314 +2.507 14:28:08.801
10 2:06.532 +0.035 14:39:47.493 6 3:12.934 +1:06.127 14:31:21.735
" 2:06.517 +0.020 14:41:54.010 7 2:08.057 +1.250 14:33:29.792
12 2:06.497 - 14:44:00.507 8 2:07.123 +0.316 14:35:36.915
9 2:08.581 +1.774 14:37:45.496
(100) FABIO - LEMANS 10 2:07.699 +0.892 14:39:53.195
1 14:19:33.926 1" 2:08.532 +1.725 14:42:01.727
2 2:06.962 +0.592 14:21:40.888 12 2:08.342 +1.535 14:44:10.069
3 2:08.147 +1.777 14:23:49.035
4 2:07.665 +1.295 14:25:56.700 (43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI
5 2:08.652 +2.282 14:28:05.352 1 14:19:38.009
6 3:13.734 +1:07.364 14:31:19.086 2 2:08.272 +0.447 14:21:46.281
7 2:07.219 +0.849 14:33:26.305 3 2:07.878 +0.053 14:23:54.159
8 2:06.519 +0.149 14:35:32.824 4 2:07.825 | - 14:26:01.984
9 2:08.178 +1.808 14:37:41.002 5 2:08.149 +0.324 14:28:10.133
10 2:06.761 +0.391 14:39:47.763 6 3:13.208 +1:05.383 14:31:23.341
11 2:06.370 - 14:41:54.133 7 2:08.468 +0.643 14:33:31.809
12 2:06.731 +0.361 14:44:00.864 8 2:07.899 +0.074 14:35:39.708
9 2:08.571 +0.746 14:37:48.279
(16) ALEXANDRE PAPAZISSIS 10 2:08.357 +0.532 14:39:56.636
1 - 14:19:35.689 11 2:08.475 +0.650 14:42:05.111
2 2:06.603 +0.137 14:21:42.292 12 2:08.491 +0.666 14:44:13.602
3 2:07.568 +1.102 14:23:49.860
4 2:07.608 +1.142 14:25:57.468 (260) FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
5 2:09.146 +2.680 14:28:06.614 1 14:19:38.836
6 3:13.452 +1:06.986 14:31:20.066 2 2:08.109 +0.352 14:21:46.945
7 2:07.209 +0.743 14:33:27.275 3 2:08.569 +0.812 14:23:55.514
8 2:06.647 +0.181 14:35:33.922 4 2:07.757 | - 14:26:03.271
9 2:07.200 +0.734 14:37:41.122 5 2:08.436 +0.679 14:28:11.707
10 2:06.998 +0.532 14:39:48.120 6 3:12.089 +1:04.332 14:31:23.796
1" 2:06.466 - 14:41:54.586 7 2:08.554 +0.797 14:33:32.350
12 2:06.534 +0.068 14:44:01.120 8 2:08.136 +0.379 14:35:40.486
9 2:08.567 +0.810 14:37:49.053
(15) JEFFERSON QUINTINO GOMES 10 2:08.795 +1.038 14:39:57.848
1 14:19:36.586 1 2:09.113 +1.356 14:42:06.961
2 2:06.778 +0.645 14:21:43.364 12 2:09.240 +1.483 14:44:16.201
3 2:07.249 +1.116 14:23:50.613
4 2:08.064 +1.931 14:25:58.677 (36) OSVALDO QUEIROZ
5 2:09.138 +3.005 14:28:07.815 1 14:19:42.076
6 3:12.926 +1:06.793 14:31:20.741 2 2:10.671 +3.331 14:21:52.747
7 2:08.182 +2.049 14:33:28.923 3 2:09.187 +1.847 14:24:01.934
8 2:06.133 - 14:35:35.056 4 2:09.112 +1.772 14:26:11.046
9 2:07.057 +0.924 14:37:42.113 5 2:09.121 +1.781 14:28:20.167
10 2:07.208 +1.075 14:39:49.321 6 3:05.344 +58.004 14:31:25.511
1 2:07.138 +1.005 14:41:56.459 7 2:09.767 +2.427 14:33:35.278
12 2:07.040 +0.907 14:44:03.499 8 2:07.917 +0.577 14:35:43.195
9 2:07.340 - 14:37:50.535
(360) CARLOS AURICCHIO 10 2:09.287 +1.947 14:39:59.822
1 - 14:19:35.563 1 2:08.663 +1.323 14:42:08.485
2 2:06.162 - 14:21:41.725 12 2:10.712 +3.372 14:44:19.197
3 2:08.231 +2.069 14:23:49.956
4 2:08.262 +2.100 14:25:58.218 (151) GUSTAVO CAMILO
5 2:08.991 +2.829 14:28:07.209 1 14:19:37.349
6 3:13.348 +1:07.186 14:31:20.557 2 2:40.204 +33.398 14:22:17.553
7 2:07.878 +1.716 14:33:28.435 3 2:08.324 +1.518 14:24:25.877
8 2:06.523 +0.361 14:35:34.958 4 2:08.273 +1.467 14:26:34.150
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(7) CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA

2:09.072
2:13.112
2:10.988
2:12.411
2:57.381
2:11.423
2:09.780
2:09.879
2:09.255
2:09.897
2:09.501

14:19:44.638
- 14:21:53.710

+4.040 14:24:06.822
+1.916 14:26:17.810
+3.339 14:28:30.221
+48.309 14:31:27.602
+2.351 14:33:39.025
+0.708 14:35:48.805
+0.807 14:37:58.684
+0.183 14:40:07.939
+0.825 14:42:17.836
+0.429 14:44:27.337

Printed: 10/10/2020 14:48:08
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www.verderosso.com.br

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3

Sabado

Prova 1 Marcas Lda

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
10/10/2020 13:40 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 14:19:43.398
2 2:10.442 +1.471 14:21:53.840
3 2:09.443 +0.472 14:24:03.283
4 2:10.011 +1.040 14:26:13.294
5 2:10.580 +1.609 14:28:23.874
6 3:02.535 +53.564 14:31:26.409
7 2:10.930 +1.959 14:33:37.339
8 2:12.648 +3.677 14:35:49.987
9 2:10.231 +1.260 14:38:00.218

10 2:08.971 - 14:40:09.189

1 2:09.888 +0.917 14:42:19.077

12 2:09.669 +0.698 14:44:28.746

(79) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE
1 14:19:40.163
2 2:08.395 +0.086 14:21:48.558
3 2:08.481 +0.172 14:23:57.039
4 2:08.571 +0.262 14:26:05.610
5 2:09.996 +1.687 14:28:15.606
6 3:08.512 +1:00.203 14:31:24.118
7 2:09.394 +1.085 14:33:33.512
8 2:08.309 - 14:35:41.821
9 2:08.714 +0.405 14:37:50.535

10 2:09.906 +1.597 14:40:00.441

1 2:09.195 +0.886 14:42:09.636

12 2:24.301 +15.992 14:44:33.937

(101) JOHNNI HUNTER - SANDRO TUBARAO
1 14:19:43.912
2 2:11.753 +1.096 14:21:55.665
3 2:11.091 +0.434 14:24:06.756
4 2:10.657 - 14:26:17.413
5 2:11.582 +0.925 14:28:28.995
6 2:57.406 +46.749 14:31:26.401
7 2:11.407 +0.750 14:33:37.808
8 2:11.719 +1.062 14:35:49.527
9 2:12.309 +1.652 14:38:01.836

10 2:11.890 +1.233 14:40:13.726

11 2:11.562 +0.905 14:42:25.288

12 2:12.475 +1.818 14:44:37.763

(62) FELIPE MEIRELLES
1 14:19:47.764
2 2:16.330 +0.913 14:22:04.094
3 2:16.973 +1.556 14:24:21.067
4 2:16.389 +0.972 14:26:37.456
5 2:16.232 +0.815 14:28:53.688
6 2:37.348 +21.931 14:31:31.036
7 2:17.597 +2.180 14:33:48.633
8 2:16.055 +0.638 14:36:04.688
9 2:17.410 +1.993 14:38:22.098

10 2:15.417 - 14:40:37.515

1 2:18.219 +2.802 14:42:55.734

12 2:29.923 +14.506 14:45:25.657

(49) SAMIR GUIMARAES SILVA
1 14:19:47.184
2 2:11.024 +0.150 14:21:58.208
3 2:10.946 +0.072 14:24:09.154
4 2:10.961 +0.087 14:26:20.115
5 2:11.612 +0.738 14:28:31.727
6 2:57.003 +46.129 14:31:28.730
7 2:12.521 +1.647 14:33:41.251
8 2:11.399 +0.525 14:35:52.650
9 2:14.275 +3.401 14:38:06.925
10 2:10.874 - 14:40:17.799

Lap

Lap Tm
2:11.012

Diff
+0.138

Time of Day
14:42:28.811

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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